2025 Harvest Moon Invite
September 20, 2025

Hosted by: Meet Expectation LLC

Meet Site:

Fit Club Gymnastics
196 N Industrial Dr
Orange City, FL 32763

Schedule

March-In Awards

Saturday

Stretch

Compete

1

2 & XB-younger

8:00am

8:30am

XB-older

10:30am

10:50am

11:00am

3

12:45pm

1:05pm

1:15pm

XS

3:15pm

3:35pm

3:45pm

5:45pm

6:05pm

Admission Prices

6:15pm

Adults: $15.00
Children: (5-12): $10.00
4 & Under: FREE

CASH ONLY

usad)

Gymnastics

meetscoresonline.com




